1st Grade Staff Schedule

Class
Classe

109
110
111
115
116
117

Teacher
Maestro/a

McCloskey
Kennedy
Soto
Plaza
Glennon
Rowser

Hours
Horario

10:15a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

E-mail

kmccloskey@philasd.org
markennedy@philasd.org

slsoto@philasd.org
mplaza@philasd.org
malennon@philasd.org
nbrickle@philasd.org
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